Product Datasheet

Angiotensinogen Rabbit mAb

Catalog No: #57219

Package Size: #57219-150ul #57219-2 100ul
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Application Details

Angiotensinogen Rabbit mAb

Rabbit

Monoclonal

Rabbit 1IgG

WB IHC IP

Mouse

Recombinant protein of mouse Angiotensinogen

Angiotensinogen; Serpin A8; AGT; SERPINAS8; Des-Asp[1]-angiotensin Il; Serine (or cysteine) proteinase
inhibitor

Swiss-Prot:P11859 Gene ID:11606

P11859

11606;

52 kDa

52 kDa

50mM Tris-Glycine(pH 7.4), 0.15M NaCl, 40% Glycerol, 0.01% Sodium azide and 0.05% BSA

Store at 4°C short term. Aliquot and store at -20°C long term. Avoid freeze/thaw cycles.

IP:1/20WB: 1/500-1/1000IHC: 1/50-1/100

Images

Western blot analysis of Angiotensinogen in mouse liver
lysates using Angiotensinogen antibody.

Angiotensinogen

Note: This product is for in vitro research use only
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